
CbedcNo.Amount

FEES REFUNDED

l======t-···-····..········..··········-·..

.,, ' .......... -

Date

FEES PAID

Pou 2z?
Ce.f zc

Date Amount ReceiptNo.

_....10 -J:l/-:7g_ -·-··ro3 Zf!- _ 6.9ol,___'3 --··· ,,
<cl . _,, >

TOTAL ...
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...... ..J.J..-:J i:-7l......._ ~Cert. Fee
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4088
DESCRIPTION OF WATER RIGHT

Name of stream ..t(°3-v.e f<i'iJ.e>'.7 .
Trib. of ·······-··-····-···········--··.. ··········· County oc/52n...........

Use ···························································-······················-·······························

Quantity of water ·--·············-··········· No. of acres .LO..?....~
Change in £Q.V ._ ·-·················-·..····
Date filed D.c.±..z..4_,_ l:tz8 --··-·--··-·····-·-·······-·-..-···

Name I:b...n...t,.._.H~~.5.-················-··-····-······-
By ·-··· ..·---···-··-··· ..··--········- ·-·--

A4areslo,aianiaHoe.
-·····-A1.ed..-fu.r=.J.,...OK_:l.1.S (:) I ····-

Date of hearing ·-···············..-· ·..... Name of ditch .

• Pia.,,. of hearing -··--··-··-•·--····-··- ---·..··-·-··--·· Date of priority .Ma.tc.h..2..'11·-Lq~cL_ ·--··-····-····-···
\.,Pfat.e of order ....//:..,2/.::..Ji-... Vol _:i/. -···• page .<l..'.f£:Jf:J In name of .. ..Ch.r.c f.._~S. _. ·······--·····-··········-·-
Dat.e fcrr application of water7.r:_d.;__il;;_~1tJQ::..J.:::.._w/~S···-·---·-·-·-·····--·· Adjudication, Vol ···-··---······• page ·······-····-

Proot maneaMQl..3.0 1999. --······················· Ap~0. J.3..3.5.1. Per. No. ~&f:JO Cert. -;;,.Zlz.~Z.

Proof received --FEB g 197 //0 ·······--·---~O S (1/LCertificat.e cancelled ----· ·····-··.. ··········---···········------·,

Certificate issued ···-······-·······-······· iol. , page Notation made on record by .
76436

FE3 282000•t r 7 « ,

---

---..··-····························..··········•···••· - - _..

______ ·-····-·-·..·····-·····.. ·-·-··········-.. ··•···..······-·············.. ·--········-······························ - -..- ·-········-··-···..

REMARKS

0/20/79
-=- _- .x.~~J~ .JJ9'/1%chc1ri.4;f?Af?~ o/r vtJ{..6¥-.609 .

Card for C NOV 2 0 1981····--··-··- ··-··-·· ···-···· ..-. ·-----·······-.. ._ __._. ----·· ---.----· -- -· .. - ·-···-··· -.--·--- ..--··· - --- --·- -·
win1s. [

..-------·-····..- ·- ·············-··........._ - _ _........................ "··-···..··-······--·~ "l '· 1... • •••••" -·-··-·········

------·--·..·----·····-·..-····-··-·-..··-··..··-·-··········· ..·--··········-······ ..··-·-···········-·········- ...... /l. - :;. .'•.- "'. t ~ , ...~.....~· ..~-...l
Er.: •... j - -- - ... .,. -- \------------++---·---------- /[[l .....f­

------------·--- _ _ ·-·--······-······-·····-·············· ···-··.. ··-··········-··--·······-··-······-·- ..
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FINAL PROOF SURVEY
UNDER

Application No. .....•...•• Permit No•.?.i.~~~..
IN NAME OF
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STATE OFOREGON

COUNTY OF JACKSON

CERTIFICATE OFWATER RIGHT

THIS CERTIFICATE ISSUED TO

TONY JELINCICH
2379 BELL COURT
MEDFORD. OREGON 97504

confirms file right to use the waters ofROGUE RIVER, a tributary ofPACIFIC OCEAN, for
IRRIGATING 102.5 ACRES.

'This right was perfected under Permit 9600. The date of priority is MARCH29, 1930. The amount of
water to which this Fight is entitled is limited to an amount actually beneficially used and shall not exceed
1.28 CUBIC FOOT PER SECOND, or its equivalent in case of rotation, measured
at the point of diversion from the source.

Toe point ofdiversion is located as follows:

LOT 6 (SW 1/4 SW 1/4), SECTfON 20, T 35 S, RI W, W.M; 1310 FEET NORTH AND
750 FEET EAST FROM THE SOUTHWEST CORNEROF SECTION 20.

Toe amount ofwaterused for irrigation, together with the amount secured under any other right existing
for the same lands, is limited to ONE-EIGHTIETH of onecubic foot per second per acre, or its equivalent
for each acre irrigated and shall be further limited to a diversion of not to exceed 2.5 acre-feet per acre for
each acre irrigated during the irrigation season ofeach year.

The use shall conform to such reason-able rotation systemasmay be ordered by the proper state officer.

A description of theplace ofuse towhich this tight is appurtenant is as follows:

SW 1/4 NE 1/4 9.5 ACRES
SE 1/4 NW 1/4 4.0 ACRES
NE 1/4 SW 1/4 7.5 ACRES
SE 1/4 SW 1/4 8.0 ACRES
NW 1/4 SE 1/4 33.5 ACRES
SW 1/4 SE 1/4 40.0 ACRES

SECTION 19
TOWNSHIP 35 SOUTH, RANGE 1 WEST, W.M.

This certificate is issued to confirma change in PLACEOF USE approved by an order oftheWater
Resources Direetor entered NOVEMBER21, 1978, and together with Certificate 47408, supersedes
Certificate 21242, StateRecord ofWaterRight Certificates.

The issuance of this superseding certificate does not confirm the status of the water right in regard to the
provisions ofORS 540.610 pertaining to forfeiture or abandonment.

The right to the use of the water for the above purpose is restricted to beneficial use on the lands or place
ofuse described. The use confirmed herein may be made only at times when sufficient water is available
to satisfy all prior rights, including rights formaintaining instream flows.

WITNESS the signature of the Water Resources Director, affixed FEBRUARY 28, 2000.di.
[Ewa@.Pa@en

Recorded in State Record ofWater Right Certificates numbered 76436.

T-4088.LMS
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FINAL PROOF SURVEY
UNDER

Application No Permit No. 22.85..
IN NAME OF
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surveyed E.EB9 194, y S.4AMES........
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To: DonKnauer

From: SteveBrown

MEMORANDUM

Date: November 18, 1996

Subject: TransferNo. 's 4087 and 4088 - Dan F. Haas

The above referenced files were routed to me to consider cancellation ofthe rights. These
transfers were on a listofadverse reports.

Three field inspections, completed by department's staff, did adversely report the proofunder the
transfers. However, an inspectionofthe lands onFebruary9, 1994, resulted in areport of
satisfactoryproofthatuse ofwaterwasmade under the terms ofthe transfers.

Please review the field inspection reports. Ifyou agreewithmy conclusions, I believe the files
may be processed routinelywith other surveys completed in 1994. Ifyoudisagree, please return
tllie files tome foF furfuer action.
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TO:

FROM:

sue James, Field Inspector

Ves Garner, Temporary WRS ¥
INTEROFFICE MEMOWATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

SUBJECT: Transfers 4087 and 4088

IDATE: January 30, 1992

In 1987 you attempted final proof surveys for transfers 4087 and
4088 filed by Dan Haas but. aJl)parent.1y now owned by Ton.y Jelincich.
Your reports were not sufficient to determine that proof was
satisfactory.

Some correspondence with Jelincich took place after your attempted
survey. He claims 35 acres were irrigated.

Mere are the field forms and the recent correspondence.

Please attempt new final proof surveys. Y:0u may need to contact
Jelincich for an appoiatmen:t:.



BEFORE THE WATER RESOURCES DIRECTOR OF OREGON

JACKSON COUNTY

IN THE MP..TTER OF THE APPLICATION)
OF DAN F. HAAS FOR APPROVAL 0F A )
CHANGE IN PLACE OF USE OF WATER )

ORDER APPROVING
TRANSFER NO. 4088

On October 24, 1978, an application was filed in the office of the Water

Resources Director by Dan F. Haas for approval of a change in place of use of

water from Rogue River, pursuant to the provisions of ORS 540.510 to 540.530.

'Fhe certificate recorded at page 21242, Volume 15, State Record of Water

Right Certificates, in the name of Dan F. Haas, describes a right which includes

the us.e of not to exeeed l!. 32 eubic feet per second from Rogue River for irriga­

tion of a certain 14.1 acres in NE; NW, 19.5 acres in Nl'/1/4 Nl'11/4, 36.9 acres in S;

Na, 6.3 acres in SE NW and 28.2 acres in N; Sa of Section 31, Township 35

South, Range 1 West, W.M •• with a date of priority of March 29, 1930.

Water for the said right is diverted, from a point located 1310 feet North

and 750 feet East from the Southwest Corner of Section 20, being within the SI
SW¼ of Section 20, Township 35 South, Range 1 West, W.M.

The applicant herein proposes to change the place of use therefrom and,

without loss or£ priority, to irrigate in lieu thereof a certain 9.5 acres in S
NE, 4.0 acres in SE¼ N\411/4, 7. 5 acres in NH¼ S\411/4, 8. 0 acres in -SE¼ SWX/4• 36. 0 acres

in NW SE; and 40.0 acres in Sq SE of Section 19, Township 35 South, Range 1

West, W.M.
Mr. David C. Heudrix, \V:atermaste:r, has filed a statement to the effect

that the proposed change in place of use may he made without injury to existing

rights.
No objections having been filed and it appearing that the proposed change

in place of use may be. made without injury to ·existing rights, the application

should be approved.
NOW, THEREFORE, it hereby is ORDERED that the requested change in place

of use, as descl!'ibed herein, -without loss of priority, is approved.
It is FURTHER ORDERED that said water so transferred shall be applied to

beneficial use on or before October 1, 1980.



. -

It is FURTHER ORDERED that the certificate of water right recorded at page
21242, V@l!wne lJS, State Record of Water Right Certificates; is canceled; and in

lieu thereof a new certificate be issued covering the balance of the right NOT

involved in this p110ceeding; and upon proof satisfactory to the Water Resources

Director of completion of works and l!>ene".fi':i!eial use of water to the extent intended

under the provisions of this order, a eenfirming eewtificate of water right shall

be issued to the applicant herein.

Dated at Sal:em, @regon this 211st day of November, 1978.



BEFORE THE WATER RESOURCES DIRECTOR OF OREGON

JACKSON COUNTY

IN THE MATIER 0F THE APPLICATION )
OF DAN F. HAAS FOR APPROVAL OF A )
CHANGE IN PLACE OF USE OF WATER )

ORDER APPROVING
TRANSFER NO. 4087

On October 24, 1978, an application was filed in the office of the later

Resources Director by Dan F. Haas for approval of a change in place of use of

water from Rogue River, pursuant to the provisions of ORS 540.510 to 540.530.

The certificate recorded at page 33724, Volume 25, State Record of Water

Right Certificates, in the name of Dan F. Haas, describes a right fer the use of

not to exceed 0.03 cubic foot per second from Rogue River for irrigation of a

certain 2.0 acres in NW¼ SW¼ of Section 19, Township 35 South, Range 1 West, W.M.,

with a date of priority of November 2, 1951.

Water for the said right is diverted from a point located 1310 feet North

and 750 feet East from the Southwest Corner of Section 20, being within the SW¼

S; of Section 20, Township 35 South, Range 1 est, .M.
The applicant herein, owner of the lands above described, proposes to

J J change the place of use therefrom and, without loss of priority, to irrigate in

lieu thereof a certain 2.0 acres in SE¼ SW¼ of Section 19, Township 35 South,

Range 1 West, I.M.
Mr. David C. Hendrix, latermaster, has filed a statement to the effect

that the proposed change in place of use may be made without injury to existing

rights.
No objections having been filed and it appearing that the proposed change

in place of use may be made without injury to existing rights, the application

should be approved.
NOW, THEREFORE, it hereby is ORDERED that the requested change in place

of use, as described herein, without loss of priority, is approved.

It is FURTHER ORDERED.that said water so transferred shall be applied to

beneficial use on or before October 1, 1980.
It is FURTHER ORDERED that the certificate of water right recorded at

page 33724, Volume 25, State Record of Water Right Certificates, is canceled; and

-·



,,

upon proof satisfactory to the Water Resources Director off completion of works

and beneficial use of water to the e:x:tent intended under the provisions of this

Oli'deli', a confirming certificate of water right shall be issued to the applicant
herein.

Dated at Salem, Oregon this 21st day of November, 1978.

\



APPLICATION FOR EXTENSION OF TIM[
FORTRANSFEROF WATER RIGHT

Te the WATER RESOURCES DIRECTOR OF OREGON:

at 3G, o

aEEnfi6
NOV 91984

WATER RESOURCES DEPT
SALEM. OREGON

name

Water Resources Director entered

liransiier #0 6'¥ , in the

ef thethe te,rms of an order

1984
e

do hereby make application for an extension of time within which to eampl.ete a cl:iange in:

() point of diversion ( ) place of use () use heretofore made
of water under

bO ~ _ ,_, _ _ 0 ~

2o, Qecg'go lg' S Uy ± SU, {o} -sockaa 20Tai.tap35a4
~ I l.llkt~\XJ,/-1.(give location of your property, as shown on the ortder ap@rev-ing the transfer)

THE FOLLOWING HAS BEEN accornp.ilished toward completion of the change within tt,ie time

allowed, which expired on October l, 19~

3So,4c.VJ-ES

I AM UNABLE TO COMPLETE the change under the terms of the order, within tlile time allowed,

because PL.EA--S: E ,uRWE: bVE <R.. :::::z

(if for irrigation, how many aeres, tetal, are now irrigated)

TO FULLY COMPLETE the change., it will be necessary to ·m:eamplish the
ocol caku_ rec Sy; A€ ,

.0 ~ 1 t:J 1. l~ _ .1. w1. 8- -a ~--rl'.:S Lu ~e swt
· ~ 7 I36.o Acee es ss Ca JV,},3pad loocs, Sulscio\ecHi's, /1,c.ca s 5 Soot, ,lose l IsecEe, I).E1,

and request that the

time for completion h>e extendec:I ta Oetelil.er l, 19g.5'

Form 690-4B-0 11-82
33728





. T-4088 & T-408?

-. "REC&iv
pplication for Extension of Time SEP16 1982

WATER RESOURCES DEPT,
TO THE WATER R E SOURCES D I RE CTOR O F O REG,0 N SALEM, OREGON •

1..Estate ofGeorgeHaas,by...eve..Haas,Personal Representative
Name

12941 Modoc Road············································································································································

................~.~.~.~E.~~ ~.?..~~.~.? .9.g······9..7.5..9.?...... . ,
Cit}• Stutc Zip

Transfer Nos.
record owner of water right permit No. 4-088 ..&408? do hereby request that the time in which to:

Gt complete the construction of works and/or purchase and installation of the equipment necessary to

the use of water, which time now expires on. October 1. 19.?.?, be extended to October 1, 19...83
and/or the time in which to

~ accomplish beneficial use of water to the full extent now intended under the terms of said permit,

which time now expires on October 1, 19.82 be extended to October 1. l~?...

I have accomplished the following described works and/or purchase and installation of equipment

necessary to the use of water under said permit:

within the past year TirnJU~:tXJ,®.x.B,KIDDQCI'~ .
Levelled 50 acres more ••• approximately•............................................................................................................................................................................................................

... ············· ·····•················ ····· ·································•

prior to this past year .....irrigation..system..p.ur.cha.s.ed..and...some...~ound...l.e.v.ell.ed •

.. ···································~----·-············· ············ ························ ·····•·····•······•···············•·•·•···

................................................................................................................... ······ -. ········..,

and have accomplished beneficial use of water to the extent of (IF FOR IRRIGATION, STATE HOW MANY

A'.CRES HAVE BEEN IRRIGATED) none. , .

······················ .

... . ········ ············· ··············· ············ ····· .
(If additional space is required, attach separate sheet)

690-10-116

~t f,, //1-/-tJ
5

0as4- ()

Al..............~ Y..a..~ .
(IC signing for a corporation please identify yuur thlc)

Sept. 1+, 1982Dated .

MAIL COMPLETED APPLICATION AND STATUTORY FEE
OF$0.e6TO:

o4:J,Cd

sp•JS6i5-690

Water Resources Department
Mill Creek Office Park
555 13th Street, N.E.
Salem, Oregon 97310



Applic:ition No. __408$

AppIDication £or Extension of Time RECEIVED
i40y 21981

WATER F URCES DEPT
-..--. o?EGON

Central Point
··································································•·J

tCia•>

VEVA HAA$
l, ·····························································································································-··-· ··························································

State ef ·..g~~.<;f_~~ , ..?.?..f~.~ , ..~.?..?.~}.~??. ,
!Zip €ode, !Phone number-l

l!294l. Modee Read
of ···········································································-···················································,(M1ailing address»

ate her,-et,~ make application for an extension of tir.:e within which to ce:"::plete

( ) point of diversion

(X) place of use

() use meretefare made of wacer

miser the te'F~s ai a!'l arcie:l:' etf 'tine Water Resources Director emteree. en

in the name oi Dan F. Haas (tral'lsferred to George J. Haas) *•

The following has beeR aecem:[lllished toward completion of the

eharoge witfui.n the time allowed, which expired on October l , 19 81:

If you are not tfue applicant nared above, please explail'l your i.'"l.terest :1J,

J-a,st y;ean, I arn oae of tbe beneficial owners of

th1s ratter•IamthewidowofGeorgeU.Haas,hoappliedfor
3%\
~, ,o"' :a

8
euetasimi

~\.,,-- "~-



To fully complete the change, it 'Will be necessary to accow,,lish

the follong: Need to level about 45 more acres of uneven land

to permit gravity flow of irrigation water.

I am unable to complete the change under the terms of the order,

within the tire allowed, because My husband George J._ Haas died on
August 22, 1981 and at the same time, I was hospitalized with

a heart attack. I have just now become well enough to take

care of business.

and request that the time for completion be extended toOctober 11 1982 •

AFFIDAVIT OF APPLICANT

I, Y.EVA...HAAS , being first duly sworn, depose and say that I ha,·e
read the above and foregoing applicati<m for e:tension of time; that I know the contents thereof, and the
facts stated therein are true.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this 3.0 day of October .

···································-············---······• 19.ll ..

Subscribed and sworn to before me this ~.9. day of J);.tQ.~1:. , 1981
I

I •
, • 11 ,,, .,,,

6
u•,', \ [h)Totanial Seal]
; 1} ,

My commission expires J.UlY. 2.0.# 19.8.2 .

'IO:
'/ater Resources Department
MILL CREKOFFICE PARK
555 13:h STREET N.E.
SAE:, CREGO: 27310



690-10-116 File No ..

RECEI l'f D
SEP231980

WATER KESOURCES B
I, 9-~'?.~.S~ .J..~ ~.~.l? SALEM. OREGON EPT

Name

TO THE WATER RESOURCES DIRECTOR OF OREGON

Application for Extension of Time

.:\{oiling Addrcs.,

....Central...l:?9.lfln:tL , IP.~.~E~D;...................... ..~7..$.QZ ,
ClLy Stale Zip

record owner of water right permit No ~9~.~······················• do hereby request that the time in which to:

IR] complete the construction of works and/or purchase and installation of the equipmen•t necessar;y to

the use of water, which time now expires on October 1, 19.80, be extended to October 1, 19.82;

and/or the time in which to
O accomplish beneficial use of water ta the full extent now intended under the terms of said permit,

which time now expires on Octaber 1, 19 , be extended to October I, 19 .

I have accomplished the following described works and/or purchase and iastal'la,uen af equipment

necessary to the use of water under said permit:

within the past yea laveO acrespartially..leveled,..needs..some..additional..grading.........

Worked approximately 20 acres with,heavy. equipment.during.October..1,1979.to..present.

... . . .. . .. . . ·-· -- ·~·- ., •·• •· ,

prior to this past year .Transfer.of.water.rights..from..other...land..completed..too..late..in.....

_1978._season.to..permit..rk.on...land.......Horked.approximately.29..acres±th..heavy.............
equipment during spring of 1979 to O~tober 1. 1979. .························ ·········································· ························································· ·······························-···•

and have accomplished beneficial use of water to the extent of (IF FOR IRRIGATION, STATE HOW MANY

ACRES HAVE BEEN IRRiIGATED) ~.9.~.E}. ..~.§..~!?.t , .

······················ ·········•··· ..···············································································--···················································································

........................ ··········· ······ ······ ·········· ············· ················ ··················•••·····
(If additional space is required, attach separate sheet)

Dated $.~p.t.~J?g1r :?.i.•...l2~.Q .

MAIL COMPLETED APPLICATION AND STATUTORY FEE
OF $10.00 'JJO: &t

Water Resources Department
Mlll CFeek GHi€e Park
555 13th Street, N.E.
Salem, Oregon 97310

SP•JS67S-690



RECEIVED RECEIVED
NOV 161978 OCT2 41978

WATER RESOURCES DEPT. WATER RISOURCIS our.
Application for Trani@} eWater Right SAEM, OREGON

-4of
To the WATER RESOURCES DIRECTOR C>F OREGON:-·

I Dain F. Haa.s
J ············--····-·····················--·····....--••-••••••••••••••••.•••••••••••.•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••

(Name of applicant)

of ···-···············1006..Nianitie ..Avenue··············-··············-··-···-········, . Medford, ,
(Ma iling address) (City)

sate of......Ore9D.........., .97502, _826-2526, do hereby make application for change
, (Zip Code) (Phone number)

...in...plac.~.. :Qf:..u~.~·~·········•············································································•·••······························..··-·······························(In point o.r diversion; pince or use; use heretofore made or the water)

1. Is the water right recorded in your name?_!es,DanE.Haas................
(It not, give name)

2. Was your water right determined by Decree of Court? J:f9.~.. If so, give title of proceedings
(Yes or No)

...................................................................................................................................... number of ceFtificate ············-·········-········

3. Was your water right acquired by Water Riight Fe:nnilt? I~s Il so, give number
(Yes orNo)

of permit . 9600............... Number of certificate. 212±2...
[[l

NOTE: If the entire right of record is not directly involved in the requested change, only that par.t
of the right that is directly involved shouid be considered in answering the balance of the
questions on this form.· :.· : · · · : .- ·

4. The source of water is ~2~~..}i!Y.~.~~ ·-·····················:··:·····················~···::~:~.
5. What is the date of priority of your water right? J1.~.<;:;P.- g9.ic 19.3.9..! .
6. The authorized point o1i diversion. is located ..13.1.Q « N.•....... aml 7.5.0.. ft. ~~ from the .S..

(N. or S.) CE. orW.)

corner of ...S.e.c.•...20 being within the ..S.W...¼ . .S.W ¼ of Section ..4.0 Tp.35 $.!'!. R. .J .W.~ W. M.,
(No. N. or S.) (No. E.•o•W.)

in the county of J..ack.s.on... The name of the ditch used is i:ggr;tp.!'! -··-······················-·······

or Answer- question Ir the appllca~or ch Ilic In point ot diversion. '

7. The proposedpoint of diversio:r:,, is located t. and ft from the............
(N. or S.) (E. orW.)

corn.er @f bein,g witlml tlae ¼ 11 of Se tion Tp R. ·······-······· W. M.,
. (No. N. or S.) (No.E. o,W.)

iro, the c0unty o1i 'Flae Rall). of the ditch t be used is .

Form 690-4-0



4 ~ 6.' ~he~s~ ,1to~lMeh th:e wa,ter is applied is J~~.;g~~~9.~.! .
t. """ r- • •• . ' • (InlgaUon. Mining. Power, Manufnclurlnl(, olc.)

\R. p1 . Il.e~a;ti~n. of area irrigated, or place of use i:f othel' than. irrigation:
• t A 1

II t t(.'.
' .rownshlf Range., E. orW. or-

No.rtli' or Sout;h W:U)amctte ~e¢1lnn Section l:.lst- \~-\~ of SocUon Number Acres ToBe Irrilrat.ed
-

35 s. l w. 2.11 N1EJ4 NW>' 14.1 acres
9.5

NWl4 NWJ4 2±.% acres
r
i SW'4 NWJ4 36.9 acres..
i

I

'
SE)4 NW¾ 6.3 acres-

NW:i4 S\.ll4 28.2 acres
t IJ5'".'?:>

Total 106.6 acres
-

(Ifmore space required, attach separate sheet)

9. Are you the legal owner of the above described lands? .W.9.!!. ~~-~···*-·~m.~;l,qt~ .
(I not owner, explain your Interest)

10. To your knowledge, has any portion of the water Pight above described undergone a period of five

011 m.0:11e e0nsecm,tive :¥e:ws 0!f n:omuse? JiQ,,. .
('!(._es .ort Nol

N0r.E: A>ii.s'wert questions H, 12 and 13 lf appllcat!on Is 'fort change In ·use or place of use.

'1!3. 'Fhe use towhich the water is t0 te appl<ieiil rs irrigat.iQn.•.....-·-····························-······················(IJ::agation, -power, mining, mnnulacturlng, dome$tlc i,upplles, etc.)

, . R;,.nge
Township E. or W,_ . o!

List \~-\~ of Section NumberAcres 'l'o Be IrrigatedNorth or South :Willamette Meridian Section.
35 s. l w:. 19 SX NE 9.5 acres

S.E¾ NW¾ 4.0 acres

NE S 7.5 acres
36.0

NW)/. SE% 326 acres
- Ii

SEJ4 SWJ4 8.0 acres
--

SWJ4 S];)4 40.0 acres
106:0 acres



14. Reasons for the proposed changes are to better facilitate the use of water.
................. ········································-···················· ······················--·-

15. Construction work will be completed on or betore . October ~..~ ;.~.?.?~ .
16. The water will be completely applied to the proposed use on or before ...Oc.tober...l, .1.9.80.•

Remarks Sale of land on condition of transfer of water rights. All................................... ····-···· ······· ························-· ············· ····•••·••······················ ..
parties im.volyed_._signed...waiver ..to...allow..Dan..F• ...Haas...to...transfer.. water.. rights.

NOTE: THIS APPLICATION MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY A MAP OR MAPS SHOWING THE
BEFORE AND AFTER LOCATIONS OF THE POINT OF DIVERSION AND/OR PLACE OF
USE, AS THE CASE MAY EE.

AFFIDAVIT OF APPLICANT

I, ?.~ !.~ ~~~~···················--···-·····················.. ·~·······················• the applicant herein, being
first duly sworn, depose and say that I have read the above and foregoing application for transfer of water
right; that I know the eontents thereof and that the statements therein made are true and correct to the best
of my kn0w1edge and belief.

Subscril!>ed and sworn to before me this .l9...... day of October ·-··································• 19.78..

[Notarial Seal]

)
'I

\
t•

O
I, t t ti)90»

3 '

O
··•-•·••···- ... . . ····••-•·············.. .... ~--··--·······

NOTARY PUBLIC FOR OREGON

Ms commissionexpires?!J?9...L7£_2
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RECEIVED

u

0

"'

"'

Deginn1nit at a point on tbe West line or Sec,tion 31.
'I'o,;rnsh1p 35 S.outh, nang;e l \f.ost of th•o l(illru:ietto
lleFid'inn, Ja.c!<son County, Oregon, which point bei,rs Soutb
0°09'-'3'' West' 1946.05 feet /rom the !lortbwest corner of
said S~ction: thence East 1558.30 feet to the Westerly
llno of Vodoc Road; thence along said road, South
23°06'30 West 1758.98 feet to the South line of the
Nor.·thwest Qli •artel: oi the Sou•tbwost Qu11rtcr ot sa~d
Section; thenco North 8942 est :,,long !ldd line 698. 79
feet to the West line of said Section; thence North
0°09• 43" E:1.St 2024.0 feet to the point of beg:1.nning, con- ,
tu.Ding 52.18 11cres. . . /

..3/-..:3::,-1 u/- .,3 -.:J,
53-pt-3/-3

31-3.S--JW- 3-I
3 5' J W 3 ,~.sz;-

\

Vol....578...P~ge ·300-
!<Now Au. MEN BY TIIESE PRESENT5, 'fhot._lf.lh_.SAllli.El...(;;1£ESS.•an.cL~lf.I~ Jr...CHESS •

....._t111,:ib:111d,.;1.n.ll..JT,kt.e.••..f,~..Il.....~lli.GS...llll.iL'Y.ll!.CJ.IIII.l ..L-..LO.I:NGS,...husband. :ind
••.._..,l'(;l.(iJ.••J~...P••..PAR'l:S.. .111)~..ll.OijSR!ll&..E......PAR:IS....IW:Sb.:md..and..viJ./fllrtmtor.._,.s.
in consideration of.....T.E..N..and.no]Qg-==zrz=arr=rrr--. Dollars,
-·--·•- ll'.ll!l...9.thitr_.v.a.l\l;i.ttl.e e.QD~~Jie.z:11.tiQll._ ·-•·---·-·---·-·-·..·--···· _
.-"-----4-"-"37TI-a4w-"97--d4end"g2Mi""

do "4~by g,ont, borgain, ..,u end .convey unto lhe soldgranltt ~...•th.<:ir helrs and assigns, oll
the foll..-ing reol P"'P""Y, with tho tonemen11, heredltamenf1,ani:1 appurtenonoes, sltuoltd in theCounty of
.._....,J. :u:J;s.012: ., ..... _.,,._...ancl Stoto al Oregon, i,ounded·~nd described a.s follow,, to-wit!

--- ---·-.. - ··--·-T------
w•u...m •n•- JA:C:KSOH COUHToY TITL£ CO.

..,.,

"'!·~,...
'le"±
2

ij
·]
•,



..

JACKSON COUNTY TITLE CO.

611100 Vol._578.Page 302
KNOWALL MEN Y THESE PRESENTS, Tat ...Fe..SA!IUEL.CHESS. and.SHIRLEYCHESS,

• .........hu.ib:1.Dd..ud...11Uo.-.rru:n . B--GO.ll!GS.. .uid ..VlRCiUl.lA..L.... GOI!iGS.•• _hus.b:uid...and
wi!"-~..llAftY...Gtar-l'.Uli.ud..HA.ltR.Y:..~J:.W,._husb.uid. .111ll1 ..w.i!.Q , gronlor,•. s...
in considereti ot..IC£'N.and..a/lQ0-#7.---------------. Doller,
--- :ui<L.o.t.be.t:._v;il11.:i.b.li:..J:.ons.id.e.raU0.n..... -·--··• ---·· ···----- ·-- -----
"'·-···•-"a.._ poid by .••F.RED..Il•...PARU..and..ROBE.Rr.l...E. P.ARIS. husbud. .and ..
---Vilc.. ·--···-··--· -.~-·..-------······ _.. , ~···········, grantfo..•s
do... hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto theeidgrantee.s,their heirs ordassigns, all
te following reol property, with the tenements, heredtamentiand appurtenance s, ituctzd in the County of
···--·J:a.c:.lls.QD. -••. .cnd Srare of Orogon , boundod ond de,ci,bcd 01 follows, 10-wl"

Beginning a.t a point on the lres·t lino or SocHon 31,
Township 35 South, Riat,go 1 West or tlio Will1U11otte
Meridian. Jackson County, Oregon, which point bears
South 0°0943 est 908.09 root lroi:, the Northwest
corner ol s..id Section; thonco East 1798.56 teet to
tho Westerly line of Modoc Road; tbonco along said Road,
South 3°32'30" Wost 61.28 feet; thence along the :ire
o! a 2825,0 toot radbus.curvo right (the lonl( chord o!
vbicb boa.rs South 13 19'30" lfesg 960.07 Leet), a dist:inco
of 964,75 /eat: thence South 23 06'30.. !Yest 16.29 toet;
thence West 1558.30 feet to the West line oC s:ild Section;
tbooco North 0909'43 Est along said Hoe 1037.96 loet
to the paint cf begio.niog, containing 10.0 ;lll:J:CS....

u

Q
Ll,I
LI.I
Q

RET\JI\N TO

Ordor No. 85189

-----·----------------- -.--~----.--~ ·-----

-r-c/Ott
RECEIVED

OCT241978
WATER RISOURCQ Nnl

SALDI. OREGON
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7-406f
RECEIVED

OCT2 41978
·. w TER RESOURCES om.
d SALEM OREGON

t i.o··..)... ,.•.. .
• ! •

: .±

: • I '. :. ~ ....
• ~ - t

I
I

.
I

\.

./-3-1

....:sS7W.3 I

CTV 1507d

.M:c:ount. 35lif Jl

sa UCAl. 111:SCRlPTtO~ ATD\Cllm

(llTH nm IJISHHCE (t. P.a. rm~ !DI 1.11.1111 ST~- IEDflll!O, Cll£G1111,,,

SIJ'DJ'i:CTto:

' .

,,
j

3. All vatar rights or pumping roe the noqa River orirrigatina
purposes raserved in deeds rcordedIn Vo]nu 564, P?gs ed nd 2y
Jackaoc COW.=y, Or-egou, Deed -~. .J/ •

· · (yu -;1o ·::.-o 3T.?Y
f l.. ::o cca:: et'c.1,al !.a:--~ a.c.ci'Y"-=.!.u of =1 k:12.4 or character shall ba coa,,dy,cced oa tAa

vi'ta daacrtbed prenataaa. T!a Is ot Latadad to Zit Cranceea La the attar of raising
sock or havag torses or other doass1c aaala or fatly me only, Allails shall
bo ~,t !:s a :,.i.:,.:wr to cot>!o-:::a vicl! ,,.~.-~pl> 2 ll......,f. C-.-.:1.t.l ...:tlvicy _,,, be ~
<!ucad oo. th• vitl>Lo d..cr'...b4d pn•ia•• ,.,. lo,,g aa it .ta~y~ c;vL.e~ co,,d,u:t.N
ad deas ot unreasonably taterara vzh zho use al aooye of adfotaiar proper:1aa,

.., .

\
1 · 70-00663

Cc.--,;::=cln<J at .> 90!.J>t on tllo 1:cst 1:1= of Soc:ticn Jl, To:,r.:s.hip JS
sou:..'I, R-3::<;a l ::.:.:it o! tho 1:il>.,,c,u:to :-.:s:1dian 1n J.-,c:klJon County,
0:0']0::i, ~hic:h !>c'1..."'"3 South o• 09' 43• l.c!lt, 9CS.09 feet l::o:, tlle
""czz2st 527:2: 0! u!¢:cz±ca; hc:co ::z, 1020.23 eet to a
5/3 i-0n pi: :or tz9 Eru> po!nt of beg!ming: th:gace torth 3 32'
JO" !;a::t, ~47.,-1 foot to a S/ll" J.__-o" b.ir on tho Souu li:u, of an
axi::t!.ng ro.>ct:J.>y I thcnoa~t: alollg oaid South lli,o, JG0.0 feet to
" 5/8" 1::0:> ::i.>.:1 thocco South 3• 32• 30" ~t, 447.9~ foet to a S/S"
1::i.o biU"J t!:c:co We:st, 360.0 feet to t.'le trilO pol.De of bogi.J,.llj.ng.

.;;;;ii-;,...---~....,,.,,..,.__...
., .- I .. . ALSO: ~cln<J at a point cn th:a teat Linea of Sec""..!.oo 3l, in~, .,:..,,r ii : T0:.-ii11lu9 3S South, 11.ln<JG 1 Wc:it of t.'lo llilla::a:,tt,c, Horl.dian in
. •I'!. -·;,,, •... -~.:cx::c::, Cowlty, Orcc;cn, \/~ch ba;u:s So'-"th 0° 09' .&3" V.llat, 908.09
"z"5er faaz f0a ths :orthveat coraor o sald Section; thance East, 1440.29

"t~"':,-. fcot to a 5/a• i= bar fo: th., t...~ point of beginricg; thenco
:· I.on!> 3" 3l' JO" ~t, 447,9' feet to.,. 5/3" 1--=> bo.: on t::.e South

• ...._ -- ...:;.- U.-,o of "" eod.:sting ro3c!\Jay1 th...,_co I:ut aJ.0:,.9 t.'le ca.I.ii Sotrth u....,
i4 >," 299.95 eat to a 5/0 iron bar; t'enc on a curs to tha right,

...._ v::Uc:h curve he.:: o racilwo o! .200.0 :!oot nn4 .,... .c>Cft~or. =qlo o! J"
.....___, J2 • Jo•, .e. dict=-ce o! 10 .so :-t to a S/a- 1:-o:, b&:; t!>cu>00 South

es• 27' JO" ==1:., 49.45 !oet to tho l1ostarly rlgnt. o! .,,,.y l.10• of
nodoc BQ ;,41 thc:c:o soutb J• 32' 30" :1ue ucmg :1:a.J.d rtgbt of 7ay
~. 444.55 !<>et. to a 5/8" ircn b&r1 t!lenca We.at:, 360,O !Ht to
tho t=e point of bo<]imw:g.
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Il!SCUPl'IOH A':'rAClllW
at exhibit "A"

naa CO!ffllACT IS StJBJiCT to IUl3 'XlllC'n ONS ATrACHBD HEllB'X'O AS EXIUIIIT "JI"

..

.J

4\.
,1 I'
l I,

··1 --·\

for tho oum of__Sl~-TI!~~l?1>•.!nd, ,li_0/109.th~----•- ..• --·---· .........Dollar• (I--~ 0')0, 00 .)
(htrrln•lt erwl,d 11.. purchow pric,,), on eucunl of which ..l:O!(E _ ,_,. ~ ..
::Jollou (S •. ... ) i, p•ld on tho u,wtlon he,,:o/ (th• ,~pl o/ which i, h<,wy ocJmowl«IC«l by the
><:lier); the buyu •~ru, lo poy the umoind•ro/ a:iid putchn,e pric,, _(to-wit: I 6,000.00__J to tlw ord<t
ol tho ad/uinm,,nthly payment,ol not /tt, th•n fIFTY. ond 11.:>/lOOtb,.-,: Dolf..,, (I • .5.0-00_)
uch, .including intuut. •t. the.rate of .Fiye CS) per cent per onn1111 ,. _

' .. - - ,.--,-•·-· ..-..__,,,.,__ ··-·--~---·· ·---·•··•· .. ····-·-----
p<>yoble on tho ..lot ..dny ol ,ocJ, monlh her,o/1,r b<JlinninA with 11,o monlh o/ ..O~,t9l,ct........-.... , 19...~6,
•nd continuir.: unlit a.old r-1~c.1to~w, p,J,.,. i• 111111' tMid, All of .aid purchou (lrice mtty be paid at any time;
a.II ddcrttd luJ.ortt;rc 1 o/ a:,id purcJt.M pt,C... 1hoU M.:u inl«-:tc.JI •t the rate of 5_ pu ornlpu onnum from
_§e,1te:.l!_~JQ,. 1960 _. unt,7 paid, int,~1 to bo p,,id ,__!;!_<1.nthly and•~=:=i.
LN.! minimvrn monthly pAyments a.boYa tcquired. Taresonuidptem.i~n for tho curunt (a~ yearhall be pro­
rotedbtween the potties ht:teto as of lli lJ dnl• ol tf,i,, conltnr:t.

.--I2±±±.2%%%5,22.••:!%%cr::±r-5±::
5:1-2.5-7.7:--275:±:%.::7-7:

· :2£::--77±±-2:;57.::7::::257- • .,.,,, ...,, ,,,_, .JI •~I• - w"'-•Jrtt o_,... - MA _,..__. •f-tl ..,_, •4- .'9 •1 Au ,•.,,. ,,...,_,..,,, ._.,..,•;I _, - ___,»..e 4nsur5, %72%%} .2;±%2;%2$5"}?a.-++««a«a.a.a.
••-,,.,,_.,,•• ,...,..,,..,. .,..,, .,.,.,.., •M•11 ,.,,_,,,.. "'' ~.,,,.,.... '" ,., ,/•11••,..,I l!f ' "'• ,,i/., a,- •• j,t,.,..,, "••• ,I 1/1,e ,.,.,,,, •/li•II IH '"l"r _,;::.::.15:-27±;544gE::.5::%u. ..n.. ,_ .._,,." .........,.., ~- -, a" ter t.U 1: pa)'..:ient

,,_ ..,._ .,_.. ,.._., #I ,_ ••,.,-__, -~i-. JO J.o.,X~ ...., '"'""""°"' ....,_ ..., '"'" '---•~...._...,. ,.,. - _.,.. __.,,,..__,-ow.. ,..,,.., _ .....w.,.,,.,.,. _,., ,......,~--.... ""' ,i. ..,,,. .., - -~ ,.. , ,_.,.el,,..,. ..~.
w-•• -, ••"'•ltl ,,_ -.J ,.._...., -•-1#•,., -f ,,_ ..,_.,_,.,, .-I...,..._, ,-••,-• _,__..,,--" ,..,,_._ ii_.~• ..,_ fl,l_•" • lllwl _...,_
allot.aofa.#oat l' wool ltoot t'loll hlt goo' al
,,.--·· - ,... _ ,.,.. _ .. ,,_ ...... . , .... ,-..• .,._,I- ,, .. ~ , . .. .. "-' _ ,_ .., ,_ .......,._ · ·• •• - ,,_ ,1 .,,•.... ....,, __, ,,__ , .~ "' ·"-~~
.... . _, <tlo•• ,._ _,, ,,__,,"4 - ,.,.. .,,.,,, ..... 1,-__I.,. V -' '"" wll,.., ,_.,,.,.,~ ......,...,,I,..~ ,.... ,,,....... a-f ,-.,,.f(f- • , I~ 14 1M _;,-1I--.••••••-• .-I ,....a.;.. •l'- r• ....__., •, ,....., ,.,.,...., _, •~•••n ,oC•t'f••I "·" ,,..,.,_,•-....""".,lo#"• u-HI ,.., ,,,.. ,-.,,,.. ~ Irr,,.•--'~

.--1:.:.:57: :z73%.:27%::1::: 3:,,..... •·· ., ,.. -~- .....,, "'·•· ,,.,_ "-"---, ..,.... ,,,..... ,,,_,... ,,.o ........., -'' ..-, _,, ,,, ,••,..,,..,. ,,.... .....,.....,...., ,,,_.,.., ...,_• .,:2:"::52. ::-:2!£::::7-:5%1252157:25.~-••• .._ .,. ,..., tw•- •• -•• .,,.,,,,,,_,,,..,., ..JI ..,...,. •ollol••.,...-4 .., t l/J>.• ... .,•• ....,_,,.._ _. _, , _.,.,1 ,._ _, ,..., ..., ... o.,.J-""" .. ,......., -_,,., ,. ,e-·· - -, ..,,,...,. -·..,-"" .,.,._,,,. ... _,._,__, ...., ......... _., '''"".., ,,.. ..., .. ,.,,_""" ,..,,__- ,_.,.___ ,_-,·~
z577±5E3%±E%5±E7.±ES5EE±±EEFES:IEEE±EEEE±EE.z_., ...,.. ... ,._ ,_, _. •......,. ...,~ -, ,..~-.., u••. .., , .... ___,, ,. ,, ,..,.,... ,_ ,,.,_....,_ ....,, ._ •., .. .,, , ,.. ,...,,,._.._,.. . ,...,, ,.,....... ,._...
•--v•..••-...,._,_,

T"- l...,..,.,. ,.,,,...,. •C•- 11'•1 ,,.,1.,.,. ,., ,,._, _,,,__, •' •'"• ,_ ,_,......,. ,,,,.,,...,_ ,,.,,_.......,...,_, -r,-l~~.,.,~ M-••,..lffd
,,.,. .. ,, ,.....,--,:..,. f• ,-.,_U ,,_..-.-fA.1 1 .,,,., ••Uf'l ., ...., • "'l#"I., -, .... ,..Ji e/--,,,,,.._,_,..,... ,.,1,,. ·•. ,..,,,_.,.,..,., ....
~-· , ,-·,..._..........,- ¥, r"' ..-,._,,.

f., •- ._!I' ._,,..,. ;. l-,1,1·11I..., f11 '9,o~l1v 1tJt ~,.,_, - I•_,_, ", •I I/Ii• ,_..,;.:.,.. ;,,.,..,. ,,._l,vpt .,,,,., I• ,,_, tut.I ,_ ••11t,
,...i _,,, -, .,.,,,...,,. ,..,.....,_y , •••,, .,,-~. ,_, •• ,. ,. _.,...,.,, ,,_ ,,,, - .,,.., ._, .. ., ,_ ...., u .....,.,.., ,. ,.....,..wi _ , ""'......,,,., ,,..,,,.. .
., _,. f•-' t,,-•• , ,.., hr•t l>M•lwr _.-,..--"" ,ar ....r• •- •• ,.,., -,,,-11,l• •-r .A .ti •t-J•,.. "•-•'• •• ,,,..N,11 • .,,.,_,I l•rt -_,.,.,,..a1

,.. __..,_,,,..,. --4,.,,. JI S. v-,#H....,11'-I ,••..,,.,., -,,.....,., .,.., ...-·t"'--- .... ,. • ...._. ,,.., II,,..,....., ,.,_,.,,.._....,,,.. .:...,-
,.,.,,.._ iJ#'I '"' , ,. 1•--4....,-M• ,,..~.t, '"'• .... oc ...-. IA• ,_ --1,._-.Ju, •""' ,,.,., '""-f"'lr •# ,.,.._,.,,.., --~-,-._ .,,,,_,........__. ---4 .. _,. ,.. ,,.l_ ,___iJ"'-:-"' ..-35"Iz;;5o - yoI

IN WITNESS WHEREOF,~ unto NI 11..,, h.ond, and.,.,, induplicotoon thi,, 11,o

Jq..,,~'"' ..... ...... ~_::-J;i:4-------- -- ''""'
~~~"'-'--'-~--(SEAL)

•az1#;",r...,. .....-...,...1 .cl- _.11.,..,,,..,- •••fnlf

-·· - - - -·----------------------

,,c/CJff

RECEIVED
0Cl2 4 \978

At£R RtSOURCII DIPI'.
SAl.£11. OREGON
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72-14223

EXHIBIT "W' TRAG'I' 5 ot SURVEY 113624

l

'•·r
t

Beginning ot a point that 1• North o• 09 • 32" E~n, 46. 07 !eet and East, 1353.64
feet froa the Section corner co,:,oon to Sections 25, 30, 31 ~nd 36, To~~•hi? 35
South, Range 1 \lest, llillaa,ctte Meridian, 3ackaon County, Oregon; thence co::~illue
East, 502.68 feet to • S/8 inch iron pin on th~ l.'cst lino of ~:oJoc Councy i:o~d;
thence. South 3° 32' 30" 11.,ot, Along said kest line, 51.4 feet to a S/5 :inch.
iron pin on tbc l,ortb line ot an existing roadway; thence olo:1g said Xonh line,
North 86° 27' 30" lleot, 49.45 feet to a S/5 inch 1.ron pin; thence on a curve to
the left, which curve has a rodtu, of 200.0 !c:ct and an interior anslc o!
3° 32' 30", a dbtGnce of 14.22 feet to a 5/8 inch iro1> pin; thence est 11.24
feet.to• 5/8 inch iron pin; thCllcc leaving ••id North line ot ••id ro1d ed
running North 447.08 fut to the point of beginn,tng.

,, '. '
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>"-•r
i
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!
r
t

[ '. /- cf{) 'lf
ECEIVED

f 0C1241978
W~~ R RESOURCES DIPT.

! SAi.Eii. OREGON
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L PHOTO

ACRES
l!EMAJNING

CITY

DEED RECORD

YZ:All VOLi/Mi! ,1.oc

ADDITION

IIL0CIC

NC:>.

T0WNSHIP 35 S Rl<HCE~W.M. MAP NO. 351W31

LEGAL. DESCRIPTION

31SEC'l'l0N

NO.

lcOT

ACCOUNT NUMBER

OFFl€1Al REeORD OF DESCRIPTIONS OF RP 1 1503 4-1
OFFICE OF COUNTY ASSESSOR, JACKSON C

EAR@EE01 5lu31 00307 00L3

Goings, Fred H & Virginia L %Fricke, Beldon G
& Jieclflill .A (C) (Inst in 35130--403)

Bg at the NW cor of sec 31, T 35s, R 1W, WM, JCO;
thence E 805.69' to pob;
thence cont E 548.15;
there S l7.08;
thence W 428.08 '-;
thence N 1502 W 462.92' to pob.

(For TL Only)

Fart f
964 578 299

Bei part of
.R. 72-1 22

JV 03052

'' \

T-0
ECEI

DEPT.
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T,(/0%3'
ECEIVED
00T2 41978

R RtSOURCIS DIPT.
SALEN. OREGON
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• h,u•in,,tur r411ltd
hu3b3oJ. &Dd t.·Ua o: tha

TACT 8 of SllR\'EV "36Z4

- rn
TrHIS CONTRACT, Made the . // ·''- dn,· of Ap=Ll , /0 69 • tvn<'N'n •.._,,.
... F.lED 11. Go11;cs Gild VllGillll. L. o:ll!IG:;, huobao4 a.nd vUc 01: tba •"Un- tvor ri

I
I

TtlI.9 CO:.-mACT IS SU!IJliCT TO aESmicno:s ATL\CIJS!J~ AS CXl!IlllT "I;"

liXIUBIT "A"

Inat:illacmta ot $SO.CO per cont!> bc:i:uml..t:C lJoy 1, 19G9. Sub,cql!cnt. u-.:it..l102.1t.: ,;;:,.
on or botorca tlla bt dcy ot cQcb crod every oor.th tllcrc.:iftcr 11:1tU t~ Cull c:=, hi~~
principal ond iotorc~t f• p:i1d. Tbc tlrat 12 pDy,Nnta la to bo •Wlicd to pr.l!n:tp.l
only, Intcreot ah.,11 bai;l.n t:ay 1, 1970.

ol

;;-;,;~·•c-:,;,;··~,·• ·--. •·Ja..ci~Ooii . . .. . .. . . ... ,.:;·~;nfr rl ·er~~on
/he lin t p,,tly, •nd ,_ Lt\.'Ul.Y G•. .DI:1'1,DlCT and J.\U:Y J. D!J;rJllCT•
.......... ,aui:v1vor , .. . . .. . . , . .. Cl/ tM C°f"'imt,·

. ,And StAleof Collfort11':l ....-. _,,_. htrtinalt ,r a,1/~ tli, >«and p,ut>··
WITN~ET,H, Th.a.tincomidetalionof thr 1tip_ul411ion.s hruirt tonr:.irt«I •nd ,~p.tt)"mtr. t-t ru bf, C"'...dr

•., hrrtl11nltt-r •J>ttifitd, the '6r,t party herebyares to ,,-rt. ,md thr •f"C'Ond plltl)' 11Art ~,, to purdUt't. t ·hr loltoi.,r­
inJ de-tJCribt-d tt•I ~ll•lt, ,itu•I~ in tMCounty of JRCkoO!S •s,.,~ ol Orai:,G .• to,..wit:

'nib contract 1:10:r b<.) pDid iD full et 007 t!::,a vtthout pcnolty.

tor the sumol_SU,,TilOUSktl!l and t;o7J.,0Ot.h:J -Do>ll.ir., fl~0~.00
on account of which _. C:ie-l:=idr-cd :il>d llO/lOOth!i_--=----,,.-- oo11..,., (I l , .00
i, ptu'd on tht r1t.tcution hrrcol (th~ rttr-iP.t ol which is hereby acknowleded by the frtp,nrtJ·). :.n.J •~ ~

· moindrr to be paid to the order ol l1k" Rnt pnrty ,rith intrrr,,-t 111 1l1t> tnrt- 4.l/ 1 p,tr. C'l'nt ;,<-r anntrn1 /n.vn
.,......-..Mf:lY.... l •• ·--~-·· .... . ..•.•• • 19 • 7!J , on th~ dotrJ and in •moun.tJ ,u lol/011.J:

•• ~...'""C-,...~-;J:ii:z::::;_~~~:c::;;,:,•-,...o::a::x::...;:y;;y T·-. ""-..i .,_., -,_.._.,_,,_
,J (h, l'fr1,....u, '"'tr l•t ..,on ~,. .,_., •II hU!. t,,,,,.11,-1 ir.. 11,I ~,..a ,.11 f"Ol•I..- ....e •.,.,.,_,~·"-1 1 .. .,. -i.., ••w•~"">r"'h lllir,:.,"~" ,...t.tr _...,,_, -.~•

: G-:2 : E±2:...2:7-:£14s1
:2;;2::::7::::1::: :---.7-1
l~ ~• ,.,.,• ..,,_ ..... """•lt ..,. N tt-nl M,_ r- 1 ,....,-•-"' N "'.J o- t,.- •.a.J -~~" ~,,.._,.•...._. r,,~-•

t.. - ,,._~ ..«r - IJw-w ''·•-~ \ll•W ..... . tll.oU .,_, ll,.r -••.J •-.,~••« .... .., .-,,. ~.-..-wJ,-"-t\ll•tt1 u-J •• 1,!i,f ,_......,..~:::%..:7:#:1:2-::::::::::
.C 1tr.i. ., .,. , t,wq""'"' 4•tr•..ii • awOJ. ■o,J t;,J t\.,- 1,HI dnd ■f f'IK>\'~•••-•~-,..., wJ ,..,,,.,_• '"" f'f -,.I#, ""' •..., ,1o,.,, -' -....,.,,.,~- ...
n,,.J,o.L~""tr, IM•"■•,r ffOtflll~ui1n•flfl ....,.,-1'11.t

(('.
r

f
t
i

11 t-l ii" ..qi 1·
Cocncncing at a point on t.he llut line ot Section 31, 'l'ovn,htp 3S South, Rani;e l !:~,. ~ f.. '
Weat, Willamette Meridian, Jac:k•on<:ounty, Orei;on, which bears South o• 09• 43" ~ /"-~ ~
Weat, 908.09 lcct tr... the Northi.-cst corner ot u lcl Section ; thence Eaot 707.BS r.1-
tect to• S/8 inch iron pin on the East line ol •n ex11ting ro•dway, tor the true F.
point o!. b·eginning; thence along odd road"•Y, Korth 12• 42• East, 33S.34 tut !
to a S/8 inch iron pin; th&nce along the arc ol a 150.00 loot rad'lu• C:UI"\'>l to I [
the right (tha long chord ol vbic:h bears Korth 51° 21' East, 187.37 feet), a ·
dietanco ot 202.37 feet to o S;/8 inch tron pin; thcnca Eaat 179,37 fut to a S/8 'J:~ ·
inch iron pin: thence leaving said exhting roadway ond runnini,: South 3• 32• ' _ .
30" Woat , 447.94 tut to • S/8 inch iron pin that lo E.. t ol th• point ot i...,1n- ! f·

, ning; thane• Wut, 372.43 teat to th• tru• point or. be;fonini;. 1 •-1&,-_.3 .:3 '5-/~c/3/-..3o T h J r.
11 ~#! ioy }
!'I ••
# E
!! F
l1 f:_. .
'· 't
Ii ,...
ll, J;,:,, .
i., t
11 r
li r
); ~-

,1 i-
; i
•I.,,,
it

'• !
'·,
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ECEIVE.D
NOV 161978

R RESOURCES D£PT.
SALEM, OREGON

,,

te thumt.NINE-IBOUSAD-EICHE-HUNDRED-TIET!_an4.NO/IO9Ms....Dolt«n +.9,850,00y/
on ,,,.,;,,uni ol which ,_011~11111:Dl\1.D. and N0/100thll..•--,.-•,..-......,...,..••_Dol/er, <l-.100.00-J
1, p•i-1 on theu<Qltionhu«JI (IIH, reulpt ol whl<h is herebyknowledfed by the /It« pnrlr), ertd tho ,..
maJr.-J<t lab, p•ldlolh.onlttol lM linl patlf •Ith lnlcre,t el Iii• t•I• ol 1 P" cent,,_, .,.,,.,n, f,-
Sepce;ibe:r::_l , 1'.6& ... on lh. Jatoand In ernounl, •• follow,:

laatallc,n,ta of not less than $50.00 per ■oath, includlaa intereat, Firet•inet.allact
due oa or before Sept,.,.ber 1, 1968, and 1ubaequaat iaatallaeat1 dua on or l,efore the
lat da7 of each and every aonth thereafter until the full aua, both priDclpal and 1.a-
tere»t is paid, ) 2f

3.5/'30- 0.2lb1- coatract r,ay be pa.id la f..U et &G7 tiae vithout paaalty,

j/ot
lk-<-r'fl .

·5
- !

~CllIPTIOH ATTAClll!D
H !xhlbit "A"

'lllIS CO!l'TRACT 1S SUUZCT TO USTIUCTIOHS ATTAClll!D HElll!TO AS EXDI81T "JI"•

.,
-.
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EXIIIDIT "A" TRACT 3 OF SURVEY 13624

Beginning at the Section corner cocr.,on to Section• 2S, 30, 31 and 36, Tc,m~hip
35 South, Range l est, Willamette Meridian, Jackson County, Ore;on; thence South
o• 09' 43" I/eat, Along tho Wcat line of Section 31, a dittance of 100,0 feet,
thence so..th 66• 2S' 20" Eut, 867,53 feet.to a 5/8 inch iron pi'n on the \:cated7

. 11nc of an ext.ting road; thence along tha arc of a 2113.32 foot radi"• c"r,,a
right (the long chord of "hich beara llonh 70° 40' 30" Ent, 1311,98 fHt) a
diatance of 141,66 feat;.thenca North 15• 02' Woat, 462,92 feat, thence Vest
805.69 feet to a point on the 11eat line of Section 30 of aal<I Tovnship and
Range; thenaca South 0° 09' 32" eat, along the aid Vest lino, 46,07 feet to tha
poiAt of baainlltna, · · · :-·

. 1,-----·-··. ·. -· -.. ..:..,
!

.:.

RECEIVED
NOV1 6 1978

/TR RESOURCES DEPT.
SALEM, OREGON
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application no. 13351, permit no. 9600, certificate no. 21242,

priority March 29, 1930, transferred to property owned by

Dan F. Haas in To"Wnship 35 South, Rang·e 1 est, Section 19.
- <,

er"Ttys,./hod,Li.,
Dated t_Q: ·- _)_Q_ ' .. Ji_ _

-- -- •------. -

RECEIVED
NOV 161978

WATER RESOURCES DEPT.
SALEM, OREGON

•

l



...le
I, /Jff:J21«4.-1£:;f&.:&,

T-tloBB

do not object

to having the water rights appurtenant to my land under

application no. 13351, permit no. 9600, certificate no. 21242,

priority March 29, 1930, transferred to property owned by

Dan F. Haas in Township 35 South, Rangel West, Section 19.

Date@,n­
tKa

'RECEIVED
OCT241978

WATIR RISOURCIS DIPT.
SALEM, OREGON



T-t.loBS

to having the water rights appu.rtenant to my land under

application no. 13351, permit no. 9600, eertificate no. 21242,

priority March 29, 1930, transferred to property owned by

Dan F. Haas in Township 35 S0uth, Range 1 West, Section 19.

Signe@.5.--+--Ls-----

Dated ­_______,__......._, _

RECEIVED
OC'T2 4 \978

WATER RESOURCES DEPT.
SALEM, OREGON



...

I, -»_do not object
to having the water rights appurtenant to my land under

application no. 13351, permit no. 9600, certificate no. 21242,

priority March 29, 1930, transferred to :property owned by

Dan F. Haas in 'I'0wftship 55 Selllth, Range 1 West, Section 19.

sec.kg_ 7 kt.
7

Dated d&p.r: -:L.,\ - \ ct 1 ~

lhdoo klo

RECEIVED
0Ci2 41978

WATER RESOURCES DEPT.
SALEN, OREGON



..·· T-<./-088

I,~,_,,::;;;;:[~...a,,J, do not object
to having the water rights appurtenant to my land under

application no. 1335l, permit no. 9600, certificate no. 21242,

priority March 29, 1930, transferred to property owned by

Dan F. Haas in Township 35 South, Range 1 Yest, Section 19.

secs@cc,,,1<
Dated.52z,_rz

7hoe,Q.io

RECEIVED
00T2 4 1978

WATER RESOURCES DIPT.
SALEN. OREGON



.. T-<fo8B

1,

to having the water rights appurtenant to my 1.anci under

a!)plication no. 13351, permit no. 9600, certificate no. 21242,

priority March 29, 1930, transferred to property owned by

Dan P. Haas in Township

RECEIVED
OCT241978

WATER RESOURCES DEPT.
IA'-IILORIGON



.•. "', ,,

1, La<2
I

T-488

, do not object

co having che water rigncs uppurverant to my iand under

application no. 13351, permit no. 9600, certificate no. 21242,

priority March 29, 1930, transferred to property owned by

Dan F. Haas in Township 35 South, Range 1 West, Section 19.

RECEIVED
0CT241978

WATIR RISOURCIS DIJlr.
SALEM, OREGON "



TOWNSHIP RANGE LU .W.M.

steno3/_

SECTION ,j/
NE NW SW SE

N.E NW SW SE NE NW SW SE N.E I NW I SW SE NE I NW SW SE

I I 11 , f I I I I I I I l
ACll[A G[ IH LOT Oil LEGAL SUIDIVISIOH AS 'HOWH OH COVUHNlNf ,u1• • , OJKU THAK •o AC"-lS

APPLICATION
NUMBER

PERMIT
N\l'l,IBER

CERTlrlCAff
NUMBER

T-J.¢7,;' lr/v,f'173

(4434) 414-

SECTION

NE NW SW SE

33684

Ct IUIPICATE
NUMBER

PERMIT
NIIHIU

APPLICATION
NUMHR

·---r- -...- \
t

: - - I

,.m, BAC.C or CAIID POii PL.AT 0,. l&CTION

)

1 - -l' - --7 - ·-;-- r - - - -!. ~. -
------- _J --·

r:\7$..", 340:
;zJ •- ,_

2
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WATER RIGHT NOfOtl~p"/,-tlfY/ PERMIT NO.<J.t:Jfta? CERTIF. HO.

ORIG. H0./l-OOPl1> 5// PREV. HO.At:J.av,/7,'35"// SUPER. NO.

STREAM-ID / S / £<l rtJ RIV.MI.

NAME:/)/{ )y r, /i/1/JS
ADDRESS:)0>6 If) VE
CITY/STATE/ZIP/COUNTY: PAD roO, at a7sol

WM.DIST./~ W.R.TYPES'.Jt' STATUS V
IS

COHSTR.COMPLT-->

PUT TO USE----->

SURVEYED------->

COHCURREHCE---->

CERTIFIED------>

YR.LAST USED----->

LAST TRANS.DATE-->

EXAM.FEE--------->

CYCLE STATUS----->

CORRES.IHIT.----->

** REMARKS;- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - ->
lOI DATED-->et e'.£.7sa'.fhf2e
.S_70. AALGUS_OU__A_I.g7­
-?y2-42_._KR?C-42gf.------­

HEXT ACTION DUE-->

LAST TRAHS.TYPE-->

RECORDING FEE---->

REPORTED FLAG---->
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V
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1312

RIV.MI.
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PRIORITY------>03 2-9 /930
APPLICATION---?)a 34- 707¥
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cONSTR.STRI.--?), 1 Ye47f
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